	Northern Nevada Racing Associ P.O. Box 3515 Winnemucca, NV 89446 <u>2015 Membership For</u>	
<u>Membership Typ</u>	<u>e</u>	Single \$20.00
Member Name	Family Member	
Family Member	Family Member	
	Cell Phone	
Mailing Address		
Signature (Member))	
Signature (Spouse)		

By becoming a member of the Northern Nevada Racing Association, you are waiving the right to bring legal action against the association, and are holding the association harmless for injury, damage and theft.

	Northern Nevada Racing Assoc P.O. Box 3515 Winnemucca, NV 89446 2015 Membership For	
<u>Membership Tyr</u>	<u>De</u> Family \$30.00	Single \$20.00
Family Member Family Member	Family Member	
Phone	Cell Phone	-
Signature (Member)	
Signature (Spouse)		

By becoming a member of the Northern Nevada Racing Association, you are waiving the right to bring legal action against the association, and are holding the association harmless for injury, damage and theft.